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Mon, May 19 CHEAP TRICK

Thu, May 29 TRAMPLED BY TURTLES  
 Clay Street Unit

Thu, Jun 5 JAMES ARTHUR 
 The Army, The Navy 

Sun, Jun 8 RYAN BINGHAM  
 AND THE TEXAS GENTLEMEN

Thu, Jun 12 ST. PAUL & THE  
 BROKEN BONES +  
 THE WOOD BROTHERS  
 Cece Coakley

Tue, Jun 17 DRIVE-BY TRUCKERS +  
 DEER TICK 
 Thelma and the Sleaze

Wed, Jun 18 BARENAKED LADIES  
 Guster,  Fastball

Sun, Jun 22 TASH SULTANA 
 Lime Cordiale

Thu, Jun 26 LITTLE FEAT +  
 NITTY GRITTY DIRT BAND

Sun, Jul 13 WATCHHOUSE 
 Frail Talk

Mon, Jul 14 HOUNDMOUTH +  
 SHANE SMITH & THE SAINTS 
 Coleman Jennings

Wed, Jul 16 RHIANNON GIDDENS &  
 THE OLD-TIME REVUE 
 Sunny War

Sun, Jul 20 X + LOS LOBOS

Fri, Jul 25 ALISON KRAUSS &  
 UNION STATION  
 FEATURING JERRY DOUGLAS  
 Willie Watson

Sun, Jul 27 CHRISTONE “KINGFISH” INGRAM 
  + SAMANTHA FISH

Mon, Jul 28 TOAD THE WET SPROCKET  
 Jayhawks, Sixpence None the Richer

Wed, Jul 30 ELEPHANT REVIVAL 
 Two Runner 

Tue, Aug 5 DISPATCH  
 W/ JOHN BUTLER (WITH BAND)  
 G. Love & Special Sauce,  
 Donavon Frankenreiter

Wed, Aug 6 RICK SPRINGFIELD  
 "I WANT MY ‘80s TOUR” 
 John Waite, Wang Chung, Paul Young

Sun, Aug 10 MICHAEL FRANTI & SPEARHEAD 
 Bombargo

Mon, Aug 11 MY MORNING JACKET

Wed, Aug 13 ZZ TOP

Sun, Aug 17 TOWER OF POWER + WAR

Sun, Aug 24 RAY LAMONTAGNE  
 The Weather Station

Mon, Aug 25 KEB' MO' + SHAWN COLVIN

Thu, Sep 4 GREGORY ALAN ISAKOV 
 Dean Johnson

Mon, Sep 8 JON BATISTE 

Tue, Sep 9 TRAIN  
 Edwin McCain

Sun , Sep 14 OK GO 
 Bartees Strange

Tue, Sep 16 HERMANOS GUTIÉRREZ


